
OLD ARRAN TRACE   LOT 21
OR 274 P 266  OR 311 P 21
OR 582 P 14

HOWLAND WESTON J
95 SHADOW OAK CIRCLE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-076-183-10244-021

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
5 10
183.00 1.00/

12/05/2019 RTFR
12/05/2019 RTFR 02/15/2012 JBBH

12/05/2019 RTFR 0.67 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

141,851
13,880
40,000

195,731
58,902

136,829
HX HB 50,000

86,829
195,731

0

198,567

0630/0511 12/09/2005 WD Q I 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOWDEN GREGORY L & DA

HOWLAND WESTON J

0582/0014 3/04/2005 WD Q I 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WYTASKE

BOWDEN / BOWDEN
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5 YR PRCL CH N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

LN 6-8

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG DIMENS XFOB LN 1, PU XFOB

OB24-000443 RE-ROOF/SHINGLES- 06/20/2024

201450 SCRN POOL ENC-CO 0 01/22/2014

2013865 POOL/SPA 0 12/04/2013

2009774 SCREEN ROOM-CO 0 09/22/2009

200685 UTILITY 0 01/13/2006

22444 N/A 0 06/27/1997

2006HX Base Yr

95 SHADOW OAK CIR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,770 114.0000 108.30 191,691 1997 1997 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1204

BAS 1,204 100 1998 1,204 96,491

FGR 420 50 1998 210 16,830

FOP 120 30 1998 36 2,885

SPC 832 20 2014 166 13,304

USP 384 40 2009 154 12,342

2,960 1,770 141,851

BAS=[YR=1998] W43 USP=[YR=2009] E32 N12 W32 SPC=[YR=2014] E22
N26 W32 S26 E10$ S12$ S28 E43 FOP=[YR=1998] W30 S4 E30 N4$
N28$ FGR=[YR=1998] S21 E20 N21 W20$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 76 16 1,216.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1997 1997 3 20 1,459

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 34 3 102.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1997 1997 3 20 122

3 0080 4' CHAINLI 0 100 0 0 408.00 LF 13.00 13.00 100 1997 1997 3 20 1,061

4 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 10 16 160.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 259

5 0220 POOL VINYL 0 100 12 24 288.00 SF 60.00 60.00 100 2014 2014 3 62 10,714

6 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 15 10 150.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2009 2009 3 39 234

7 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 3 3 9.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2013 2013 3 57 31

13,880

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


